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CITY OF AURORA, ILLINOIS 

 

TAX INCREMENT FINANCING DISTRICT 

NO. 3 (RIVER CITY AREA) FUNDS 

 

SCHEDULE OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES 

AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES 

 

For the Year Ended December 31, 2014 

 

 

 

  

 

TIF No. 3 

Fund 

2008B TIF 

Bond 

Project 

Fund 

   

REVENUES   

 Property Taxes $ 632,061 $ - 

 Investment Income   4,875   (1,315) 

   

   Total Revenues   636,936   (1,315) 

   

EXPENDITURES   

 Economic Development   

  Redevelopment And Assistance   25,296   - 

 Debt Service   

  Principal   630,000   - 

  Interest   588,100   - 

   

   Total Expenditures   1,243,396   - 

   

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES 

  OVER EXPENDITURES 

 

  (606,460) 

 

  (1,315) 

   

OTHER FINANCIAL SOURCES (USES)   

 Transfer In    825,000   - 

   

   Total Other Sources And Uses   825,000   - 

   

NET CHANGE IN FUND BALANCES   218,540   (1,315) 

   

FUND BALANCES, JANUARY 1    1,148,966    1,534,905 

   

FUND BALANCES, DECEMBER 31 $ 1,367,506 $ 1,533,590 

 

(See independent auditor�s report on supplementary information.)
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CITY OF AURORA, ILLINOIS 

 

TAX INCREMENT FINANCING DISTRICT 

NO. 3 (RIVER CITY AREA) FUNDS 

 

SCHEDULE OF FUND BALANCES BY SOURCE 

 

For the Year Ended December 31, 2014 

 

 
 

  
 

TIF No. 3 
Fund 

2008B TIF 
Bond 

Project 
Fund 

   

BEGINNING BALANCES, JANUARY 1, 2014 $ 1,148,966 $ 1,534,905 

   

DEPOSITS   

 Property Taxes   632,061   - 

 Investment Income   4,875   (1,315) 

 Transfer In    825,000   - 

   

   Total Deposits   1,461,936   (1,315) 

   

   Balance Plus Deposits   2,610,902   1,533,590 

   

EXPENDITURES   

 Economic Development   

  Redevelopment And Assistance   25,296   - 

 Debt Service   

  Principal   630,000   - 

  Interest   588,100   - 

   

   Total Expenditures   1,243,396   - 

   

ENDING BALANCES DECEMBER 31, 2014 $ 1,367,506 $ 1,533,590 

   

ENDING BALANCES BY SOURCE   

 Property Taxes $ - $ - 

 Transfers From Other Funds   1,349,483   16,393 

 Investment Income   18,023   - 

 Bonds Issued   -   1,517,197 

   

   Subtotal   1,367,506   1,533,590 

   

 Less Surplus Funds   -   - 

   

ENDING BALANCES DECEMBER 31, 2014 $ 1,367,506 $ 1,533,590 

(See independent auditor�s report on supplementary information.)
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